
SBM Männer, Jugend C Freistil

Owingen, 29.02.2020

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jonathan Holm RG Lahr
3:22

02
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 David Graf KSV Taisersdorf
SS 16:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  20 1

3 David Walter KSV Appenweier
Fr

0:29

01
1:03

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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